Anzahl von Gruppe
Monate Tage

Mai 10.
12,
13.
14,

Jun 16.
17.
18.

21.
24,

25.

30.
Jul 01.

02.

05.
07.
08.
09.

15.

22,
23.

Aug 12.

Gesamtergebnis

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai

Jun
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun
Jul

Jul

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Jul

Jul
Jul

Aug

Wochentag Anlage

Mi

Fr
Sa
So

Fr
Sa
So
Mi
Sa

So

Fr
Sa

So

Fr
Sa

So

Sa

Sa
So

Sa

Schiferweg
Schaferweg
Schaferweg
Glemstal

Schaferweg
Schaferweg
Schaferweg
Schaferweg
Schiferweg
Glemstal

Schaferweg

Glemstal
Schaferweg

Schaferweg
Glemstal
Schaferweg

Glemstal

Schaferweg

Schaferweg
Schaferweg
Glemstal

Schaferweg
Schaferweg

Glemstal
Schaferweg
Glemstal
Schaferweg

Glemstal

Uhrzeit

16:00
15:00
09:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
09:00
15:00
16:00
09:00
09:00
14:00

10:00
10:00
15:00

15:00
14:00
14:00

10:00
14:00
10:00
15:00

16:00
15:00
11:00
11:00
09:00
14:00
09:00
14:00
14:00
09:00
14:00
14:00

Plitze Mannschaft

'3,4,5
'3,4,5
'1,2,3
'1,2,3
'3,4,5
'3,4,5
'1,2,3
'3,4,5
'3,4,5
'1,2,3
'1,2,3
'1,2
'3,4
'1,2,3
1,2,3,4,5
'3,4,5

'3,4,5
'1,2,3
'1,2

'3,4
'1,2,3
'1,2,3
1,2,3,4,5
'3,4,5

'3,4,5
'3,4,5
'1,2,3
'1,2
1,2
'3,4,5
'1,2,3
'1,2
'1,2,3
'1,2
'3,4,5
'1,2,3

KIDs-Cup U12
Junioren U15

Junioren U18

Herren

U10 Midcourt
Junioren U15 gemischt
Junioren U18

U9 Kleinfeld

KIDs-Cup U12

Hobby Staffel Damen-Doppel Samstagsrunde
Junioren U18

Damen 50

Herren 60

Herren 30

Damen

U10 Midcourt

U9 Kleinfeld

Junioren U15

Herren 50-1

Herren 60

Herren 50-2

Herren 30

Herren

Damen

U10 Midcourt

U9 Kleinfeld

KIDs-Cup U12
Junioren U15 gemischt
Hobby Staffel Damen-Doppel Samstagsrunde
Damen 50

Herren 40

Herren

Herren 50-2

Herren 60

Herren 50-1

Herren 40

Herren

Hobby Staffel Damen-Doppel Samstagsrunde

Gastmannschaft

TA TSV Hochdorf/Enz 1
SPG Otisheim/Schmie 1
TATV Tamm 1898 1

TA SV Heilbronn am Leinbach 1891 1

TC Heimerdingen 1
Maulbronner-TC 1

TC RW Bad Mergentheim 1
TA GSV Hemmingen 1
TC Enzberg 1

TC Hirschlanden 1

TC Obersulm 2

TC Lochgau 1

TC Kornwestheim 1

TA GSV Hemmingen 1
TF Lienzingen 1

TC Miinchingen 1

TC Hirschlanden 1

TA GSV Hemmingen 1
TA TSV Talheim 1

TC Ditzingen 1

TC Enzberg 1

TC Weiler zum Stein 2
TC Sulmtal 1

TATV Tamm 1898 2
TC Hirschlanden 1

TC Miinchingen 2
Maulbronner-TC 1

TA GSV Hemmingen 1
TC Asperg 1

TC Steinheim 1

TC Hirschlanden 1

TV Bissingen/Enz 1

TA SV Salamander Kornwestheim 1
TC G.-W. lIsfeld 1

SPG TC Ingelf./Niedern./Weissb. 1
TC Flein 1

TC-80 Obereisesheim 1
TC Oberstenfeld 1

Ergebnis
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